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10/16/2021
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10/16/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

Name

Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Bailey Schwartz
Bailey Schwartz
Elisabeth Kania
Ella Tamburrino
Avery Mason
Avery Mason

Ella Tamburrino
Natali Varela

Addie Gorman
Addie Gorman
Natalia Maciorowski
Natali Varela
Kathleen Kania
Christina Beyer
Kathleen Kania
Natalia Maciorowski
Christina Beyer
Madeline Osmanski
Madeline Osmanski
Bridget Moore

Emma Schmitt-Vallejo

Sarah Marrs
Lorena Miranda
Megan Retzer
Hannah Hedrick
Lorena Miranda
Hannah Hedrick
Sarah Marrs
Emma Covello
Megan Retzer
Kirsten Singer
Carissa Narciso
Emma Covello
Kirsten Singer
Viktoria Tocka
Jackie Then
Jasmin Turner
Jasmin Turner
Lillian Schmidt
Jasmine Sanders

Grade
Senior
Senior
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Frosh
Junior
Frosh
Junior
Junior
Soph
Soph
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Soph
Soph
Junior
Soph
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Junior
Soph
Frosh
Junior
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Junior
Junior

1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile

5:59
5:47
5:57
6:12
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:16
6:26
6:03
6:07
6:10
6:10
6:33
6:15
6:31
6:44
6:34
6:45
6:16
7:02
6:58
7:21
7:21
7:13
6:59
6:55
7:29
7:29
7:31
6:57
7:36
7:41
6:56
8:08
7:50
7:21
7:33
7:35
8:10
8:10
8:46

6:29
6:38
6:37
6:34
6:37
6:51
6:57
6:51
6:58
7:04
7:19
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:20
7:26
7:24
7:35
7:35
8:08
7:54
7:57
7:51
8:03
8:09
8:36
8:56
8:40
8:43
8:45
9:00
8:52
9:03
9:46
9:05
9:23
9:46
10:00
9:50
10:15
10:01
10:18

6:29
6:44
6:36
6:27
7:00
6:49
7:01
6:56
6:47
7:18
7:13
7:23
7:25
7:07
7:26
7:17
7:20
7:32
7:34
8:07
7:41
8:03
7:49
8:03
8:13
8:29
8:40
8:30
8:44
8:42
9:02
8:57
9:03
9:10
8:52
9:17
9:26
9:11
9:36
9:26
9:55
9:31



43
44
45
46
47

10/16/2021
9/21/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
9/21/2021

Lillian Schmidt
Aya Chtioui
Aya Chtioui
Kayleigh Cronin
Kayleigh Cronin

29:19
30:23
31:18
32:54
33:49

Junior
Frosh
Frosh
Junior
Junior

8:23
8:51
9:33
10:25
10:20

10:25
10:53
10:39
11:10
12:37

10:31
10:39
11:06
11:19
10:52



